

DELAWARE

We hope you will join us.

YOUR COMMUNITY

NEEDS YOU NOW

MORE THAN EVER!

Our goal is to reach

150,000 **Delaware**

Citizens in 2023.

JOIN US AS A SPONSOR

Celebrate life...
Support one another...

Join the movement.

PLATINUM LEVEL

City Sponsor

- Logo prominently placed on the statewide website with a link to your business website
- Logo prominently placed on all Delaware Goes Purple marketing merchandise
- Logo DGP printed materials
- Your company name in press releases for Delaware Goes Purple Launch (TV, Radio, and Newspaper)
- Your companies name and logo on the Delaware Goes
 Purple Facebook page as a Founding Partner

\$10,000

GOLD LEVEL

Champion Purple Sponsor

- Logo prominently placed on the city and statewide website with link to your business website
- Logo prominently placed on all Delaware Goes Purple marketing merchandise
- Logo on selected materials
- Your companies name on Delaware Goes Purple launch press releases (TV, Radio and Newspaper)
- Your companies name and logo on the Delaware Goes Purple Facebook page

\$3,000 - \$5,000

SILVER LEVEL

Friend Purple Sponsor

- Your logo placed on the city and statewide website
- Logo on select printed materials
- Your companies name and logo on the Delaware Goes
 Purple Facebook page

\$1,000 - \$2,999

COMMUNITY SUPPORTER

• Your name on the city and statewide website

Sign the pledge & learn more:

delawaregoespurple.org

INDIVIDUAL

• Your name on the city and statewide website

YES, WE WILL SPONSOR THIS INITIATIVE!

		\$10,000 Platinum Level
		(Please send logo to schcadmin@pmgconsulting.net)
	П	\$3,000–5,000 Gold Level
	_	(Please send logo to schcadmin@pmgconsulting.net)
		\$1,000–2,999 Silver Level
		(Please send logo to schcadmin@pmgconsulting.net)
	П	\$500–999 Community Supporter
		4500—595 Community Supporter
		Individual
	Check this box to learn more about the various ways you and/or your organization can get involved and support Delaware Goes Purple. A representative from PMG Consulting will contact you with more information.	
	Payment Details:	
	Your name:	Address:
		City:
		State:
	E-maii:	ZIP:
	Make your check payable to Sussex County Health Coalition and include "Purple Fund" in the memo. Mail to 21133 Sterling Square, Suite 12, Georgetown, DE 19947.	
	Please invoice to:	
For Credit Card payments, scan QR code to go to the payment website:		





To learn more, visit: delawaregoespurple.org